Rookie Amateur All Around Standings

IMA GREASE MONKEY

Samantha Gallagher

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7

212001
240001
242001
244001
252001

0 0 0 0 117 0 377
ROOKIE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

ROOKIE AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP
ROOKIE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE
ROOKIE AMATEUR HUS

ROOKIE AMATEUR EQUITATION

FOLLOW UR INTUITION Stefanie Freeland
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7

212001
238001
240001
242001
244001
252001

SHES REALLY HOT

0 0 0 0 161 0 292
ROOKIE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

ROOKIE AMATEUR TRAIL

ROOKIE AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP
ROOKIE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE
ROOKIE AMATEUR HUS

ROOKIE AMATEUR EQUITATION

Jody Monk

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7

212001
240001
242001

0 0 0 0 103 0 229
ROOKIE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

ROOKIE AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP
ROOKIE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

ALWAYS SOUTHERN Michelle Eno
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7

238001
240001
242001
244001
252001

HERES YOUR CAPTIVE

0 0 0 0 167 0 110
ROOKIE AMATEUR TRAIL

ROOKIE AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP
ROOKIE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE
ROOKIE AMATEUR HUS

ROOKIE AMATEUR EQUITATION

Margaret Larobardiere

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7

240001
252001

0 0 0 0 0 0 215
ROOKIE AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

ROOKIE AMATEUR EQUITATION

DRY WHISKEY WHIZ Kaitlin Sanger
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7

212001
240001
244001
252001
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0 0 0 0 39 0 161
ROOKIE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

ROOKIE AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP
ROOKIE AMATEUR HUS
ROOKIE AMATEUR EQUITATION
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66
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44
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39
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332

277

215
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DOINFIFTEENINATHIRTY Marissa Desrosiers 198

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 198 0 0
242001 ROOKIE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE 198
GOT GOOD Leslie Howard 194

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 122 0 72

212001 ROOKIE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP 32
240001 ROOKIE AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP 2
244001 ROOKIE AMATEUR HUS 122
252001 ROOKIE AMATEUR EQUITATION 38

Good and Red Jacquelyn Oliver 194

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 120 0 74

242001 ROOKIE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE 31
244001 ROOKIE AMATEUR HUS 89
252001 ROOKIE AMATEUR EQUITATION 74

IT MAKES CENTS Serena Fleming Dittenber 186

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 56 0 130

212001 ROOKIE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP 55
238001 ROOKIE AMATEUR TRAIL 3
240001 ROOKIE AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP 44
242001 ROOKIE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE 18
244001 ROOKIE AMATEUR HUS 35
252001 ROOKIE AMATEUR EQUITATION 31
RED DEEIFIED Karina Bader-VanDyke 145

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT S5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 38 0 107

212001 ROOKIE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP 17
238001 ROOKIE AMATEUR TRAIL 38
240001 ROOKIE AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP 61
252001 ROOKIE AMATEUR EQUITATION 29

HP A DREAM MACHINE Katalin Kersten 134

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 93 0 41

212001 ROOKIE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP 16
240001 ROOKIE AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP 9
242001 ROOKIE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE 36
244001 ROOKIE AMATEUR HUS 57
252001 ROOKIE AMATEUR EQUITATION 16
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ABSOLUTE AT THE BAR Katie Blount

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 21 0 79
212001 ROOKIE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

240001 ROOKIE AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP
242001 ROOKIE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE
244001 ROOKIE AMATEUR HUS

252001 ROOKIE AMATEUR EQUITATION

U AINT NO COWBOY Julie R Reincke

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 41 0 36
240001 ROOKIE AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

242001 ROOKIE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

ELLA BE KRUZIN Kailene Bader-VanDyke

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 76 0 0
238001 ROOKIE AMATEUR TRAIL

MECHANISM Pamela Thomas Kastl

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 76 0 0
242001 ROOKIE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

I KNOW THERES GOOD Bailey Miller

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 42 0 34
212001 ROOKIE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP
240001 ROOKIE AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP
242001 ROOKIE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE
244001 ROOKIE AMATEUR HUS
252001 ROOKIE AMATEUR EQUITATION

FEELSGOODTOLOOKGOOD Roni L Murphy

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 48 0 22
238001 ROOKIE AMATEUR TRAIL

240001 ROOKIE AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP
242001 ROOKIE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

ELLA BE KRUZIN Karina Bader-VanDyke

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 11 0 50
240001 ROOKIE AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

242001 ROOKIE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE
252001 ROOKIE AMATEUR EQUITATION
LOPIN LIKE IM LAZY Jessica Stremich

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 60 0 0
242001 ROOKIE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE
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SOEVER SOUTHERN Alexis Coates 56

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 13 0 43

212001 ROOKIE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP 43
244001 ROOKIE AMATEUR HUS 13
TJ SIMPLY THE BEST Jill Finley 49

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 23 0 26

212001 ROOKIE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP 11

240001 ROOKIE AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP 15

242001 ROOKIE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE 23
COOKIES N CREAMTINI Katie Warnock a7

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 47
252001 ROOKIE AMATEUR EQUITATION 47
GOTTA IMPULSE Anne Wood 43

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 6 0 37

212001 ROOKIE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP 17
240001 ROOKIE AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP 20
242001 ROOKIE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE 6
RANGERS ROAD WARRIOR Kristen Brown 43

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 40 0 3

244001 ROOKIE AMATEUR HUS 40
252001 ROOKIE AMATEUR EQUITATION 3
DAILY DOSE OF RAIN Amy Sheppard 41

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 41 0 0
242001 ROOKIE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE 41
TJ CODE OF HONOR Helen Mayer 41

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 0 0 41

212001 ROOKIE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP 35
240001 ROOKIE AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP 6
GOOD AND SHAMELESS Christina Richards 40

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 6 0 34

212001 ROOKIE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP 21
238001 ROOKIE AMATEUR TRAIL 6
240001 ROOKIE AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP 13
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WSR SHES AGOLDDIGGER Venessa Knoblock

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 40
212001 ROOKIE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

240001 ROOKIE AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP
LILLY LARUE Andrea St. John

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 32 0 5
212001 ROOKIE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

244001 ROOKIE AMATEUR HUS

PISTOL PACKN CHARLY Mary Beth Hegedus

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 34 0 0
238001 ROOKIE AMATEUR TRAIL

THE PRODUCTION LINE Stacy Chaput

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 33
252001 ROOKIE AMATEUR EQUITATION

DONT STOP KISSIN ME Tamara Vogel

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 31
212001 ROOKIE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

KATS KRYMSUN STAR Joanna Semmelroth

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 16 0 10
212001 ROOKIE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP
244001 ROOKIE AMATEUR HUS

RANGER SENT ME Alexis Solakian

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 24
212001 ROOKIE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

SHEZA CHIP OFF A PRO Tricia Meade

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 21 0 0
242001 ROOKIE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

244001 ROOKIE AMATEUR HUS
LIVING THE BIG LIFE Diane Ficorelli

CAT 1 CAT2 CAT3 CAT4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 21
212001 ROOKIE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP
MY VINTAGE MERCEDES Delaney Bakker

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 20 0 0
238001 ROOKIE AMATEUR TRAIL
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ONLY HAPPENS Angie Heighton

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 20
212001 ROOKIE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

240001 ROOKIE AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

WILLY BE MY VALENTIN Stephen Erdman

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 0 0 14
252001 ROOKIE AMATEUR EQUITATION

FEELS GOOD TO BE ME Lisa Stiles

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 3 0 10
240001 ROOKIE AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

242001 ROOKIE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE
THE BEST WINGMAN Charlynn Turner
CAT 1 CAT2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 12 0 0
238001 ROOKIE AMATEUR TRAIL
DONT MAKE A SCENE Lainey Marie Zwerk
CAT 1 CAT2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 9 0 0
242001 ROOKIE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE
HES A FLATLINER Taren Ewing

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 8 0 0
242001 ROOKIE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE
SOPHISTICATED MAID Lori M Bowers

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 8
240001 ROOKIE AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP
| WANT U TO WANT ME Sandra Stevens

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 5
240001 ROOKIE AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP
HP A DREAM MACHINE Patricia Shappee
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 5 0 0
244001 ROOKIE AMATEUR HUS
DIDYA HEAR THE RUMOR Kimberly Wagner

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 0 0 3
212001 ROOKIE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP
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MACS KOOL LEGACY Susan Frank 2

CAT 1 CAT2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 2 0 0
238001 ROOKIE AMATEUR TRAIL 2
FUN TO BE BEST Stacy Chaput 2
CAT 1 CAT2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 2
252001 ROOKIE AMATEUR EQUITATION 2
DANCININTHEMOONLIGHT Alexis Coates 2

CAT 1 CAT2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 2 0 0
244001 ROOKIE AMATEUR HUS 2
FANCY ROYAL JACKET Christine Krauss Farrar 2

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 2
212001 ROOKIE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP 2
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